
UNINA99107922113033211. Record Nr.

Titolo Between Jewish tradition and modernity : rethinking an old opposition :
essays in honor of David Ellenson / / edited by Michael A. Meyer and
David N. Myers ; essays in honor of David Ellenson

Pubbl/distr/stampa Detroit, Michigan : , : Wayne State University Press, , 2014
©2014

ISBN 0-8143-3860-7

Descrizione fisica 1 online resource (379 p.)

Collana Raphael Patai Series in Jewish Folklore and Anthropology

Disciplina 296.0903

Soggetti Judaism and secularism
Judaism - 21st century
Orthodox Judaism - Relations - Nontraditional Jews
Judaism - History - Modern period, 1750-
Jews - Identity

Lingua di pubblicazione Inglese

Formato

Livello bibliografico

Note generali Consisted of 21 essays.

Nota di bibliografia

Nota di contenuto

Includes bibliographical references and index.

""Bibliography""""Name Index""; ""Subject Index""; ""Place Index"";
""Books Index""

Materiale a stampa

Monografia


